
Manufactured entirely from either stainless or 
mild steel together with injection-moulded 
glass filled nylon, to ensure exceptional 
corrosion resistance in corrosive 
environments.

Profile specific nylon sliders ensure 
optimal fit and performance, 
reducing manufacturing times 
and extending service life.

Multi-point window locking for high corrosion environments
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THE AVANTIS 
FLEXI-FIT WINDOW LOCK

FEATURES
	 20mm and 22mm back sets

	 Easy-fit extensions enable simple sizing 
and offsetting

	 Roller or Mushroom cam locking points

	 Mild or stainless steel faceplate

	 10 Year Mechanical guarantee

	 Corrosion resistance to EN1670: Grade 5 
(480 hours NSS)*

*Performance on stainless steel faceplate
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TECHNICAL  
SPECIFICATIONS

22mm BACKSET

EXTENSIONS

SIZE (mm)

SIZE (mm)

CAMS

CAMS

BOX QUANTITY

BOX QUANTITY

7MM SPINDLE
20/22MM BACKSET

 1
5 

WLFF1-250-3S 

WLFF1-400-3S

WLFF1-600-3S

WLFF1-800-3S

WLFF1-1000-3S

WLFF1-1200-3S

Top

Bottom

250

400

600

800

1000

1200

317

317

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

WLFF2-250-3S

WLFF2-400-3S 

WLFF2-600-3S

WLFF2-800-3S

WLFF2-1000-3S

WLFF2-1200-3S

WLFF1-EXT-317-3S

WLFF1-EXT-BTM-3S

2

2

2

2

3

3

1

1

	 15mm wide faceplate

	 20mm and 22mm backsets

	 9mm cam height

	 304 grade stainless steel or mild 
steel faceplate

	 30% glass filled injection-moulded 
nylon components

	 Corrosion resistance to EN1670: 
Grade 5 (480 hours NSS)*

	 Service life of over 50,000 cycles

*Performance on stainless steel faceplate

20mm BACKSET

PART NUMBER


