

THE AVANTIS FLEXI-FIT WINDOW LOCK

Multi-point window locking for high corrosion environments

Manufactured entirely from either stainless or mild steel together with injection-moulded glass filled nylon, to ensure exceptional corrosion resistance in corrosive environments.

Profile specific nylon sliders ensure optimal fit and performance, reducing manufacturing times and extending service life.





FEATURES

- ✓ 20mm and 22mm back sets
- Easy-fit extensions enable simple sizing and offsetting
- ✓ Roller or Mushroom cam locking points
- Mild or stainless steel faceplate
- 10 Year Mechanical guarantee
- Corrosion resistance to EN1670: Grade 5

 (480 hours NSS)*

*Performance on stainless steel faceplate



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- √ 15mm wide faceplate
- ✓ 20mm and 22mm backsets
- ✓ 9mm cam height
- 304 grade stainless steel or mild steel faceplate

- 30% glass filled injection-moulded nylon components
- Corrosion resistance to EN1670: Grade 5 (480 hours NSS)*
- ✓ Service life of over 50,000 cycles

*Performance on stainless steel faceplate

22mm BACKSET	20mm BACKSET	SIZE (mm)	CAMS	BOX QUANTITY
WLFF1-250-3S	WLFF2-250-3S	250	2	20
WLFF1-400-3S	WLFF2-400-3S	400	2	20
WLFF1-600-3S	WLFF2-600-3S	600	2	20
WLFF1-800-3S	WLFF2-800-3S	800	2	20
WLFF1-1000-3S	WLFF2-1000-3S	1000	3	20
WLFF1-1200-3S	WLFF2-1200-3S	1200	3	20

EXTENSIONS	PART NUMBER	SIZE (mm)	CAMS	BOX QUANTITY	
Тор	WLFF1-EXT-317-3S	317	1	20	
Bottom	WLFF1-EXT-BTM-3S	317	1	20	



